
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

ARGYLE  000001 
ARGYLE  000001 
ARGYLE  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

134 
9 

143 

313 
19 

332 

11 
0 

11 

2 
0 
2 

3 
1 
4 

41 
6 

47 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

178 
19 

197 

683 
54 

737 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

ARGYLE  000002 
ARGYLE  000002 
ARGYLE  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

166 
9 

175 

369 
17 

386 

17 
3 

20 

2 
0 
2 

6 
0 
6 

42 
5 

47 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

179 
11 

190 

781 
45 

826 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

ARGYLE  000003 
ARGYLE  000003 
ARGYLE  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

145 
11 

156 

377 
11 

388 

14 
0 

14 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

48 
2 

50 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

148 
10 

158 

733 
34 

767 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

CAMBRIDGE  000001 
CAMBRIDGE  000001 
CAMBRIDGE  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

206 
17 

223 

248 
14 

262 

24 
2 

26 

4 
1 
5 

2 
0 
2 

37 
2 

39 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

165 
10 

175 

686 
46 

732 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

CAMBRIDGE  000002 
CAMBRIDGE  000002 
CAMBRIDGE  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

179 
17 

196 

221 
14 

235 

12 
0 

12 

4 
0 
4 

2 
0 
2 

38 
6 

44 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

147 
15 

162 

603 
52 

655 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

DRESDEN  000001 
DRESDEN  000001 
DRESDEN  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

104 
6 

110 

237 
24 

261 

5 
0 
5 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

31 
3 

34 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

82 
17 
99 

460 
50 

510 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

EASTON  000001 
EASTON  000001 
EASTON  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

157 
17 

174 

424 
19 

443 

24 
0 

24 

1 
0 
1 

4 
0 
4 

46 
3 

49 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

147 
14 

161 

803 
53 

856 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

EASTON  000002 
EASTON  000002 
EASTON  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

142 
11 

153 

404 
17 

421 

21 
1 

22 

7 
0 
7 

0 
0 
0 

40 
5 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

154 
12 

166 

768 
46 

814 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT ANN  000001 
FORT ANN  000001 
FORT ANN  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

103 
10 

113 

205 
19 

224 

14 
0 

14 

2 
0 
2 

2 
1 
3 

42 
2 

44 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

100 
11 

111 

468 
43 

511 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT ANN  000002 
FORT ANN  000002 
FORT ANN  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

116 
8 

124 

385 
17 

402 

11 
1 

12 

1 
0 
1 

3 
0 
3 

43 
4 

47 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

120 
10 

130 

679 
40 

719 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT ANN  000003 
FORT ANN  000003 
FORT ANN  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

239 
20 

259 

678 
37 

715 

20 
2 

22 

1 
0 
1 

7 
1 
8 

72 
11 
83 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

239 
36 

275 

1,256 
107 

1,363 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT EDWARD  000001 
FORT EDWARD  000001 
FORT EDWARD  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

268 
21 

289 

277 
23 

300 

15 
1 

16 

3 
0 
3 

5 
1 
6 

58 
6 

64 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

169 
20 

189 

795 
72 

867 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT EDWARD  000002 
FORT EDWARD  000002 
FORT EDWARD  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

281 
11 

292 

209 
15 

224 

18 
0 

18 

3 
0 
3 

4 
2 
6 

45 
5 

50 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

166 
23 

189 

726 
56 

782 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT EDWARD  000003 
FORT EDWARD  000003 
FORT EDWARD  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

119 
18 

137 

88 
5 

93 

1 
0 
1 

5 
1 
6 

5 
2 
7 

21 
3 

24 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

75 
13 
88 

314 
42 

356 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT EDWARD  000004 
FORT EDWARD  000004 
FORT EDWARD  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

316 
17 

333 

307 
22 

329 

23 
1 

24 

1 
0 
1 

7 
2 
9 

60 
5 

65 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

178 
18 

196 

892 
65 

957 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

FORT EDWARD  000005 
FORT EDWARD  000005 
FORT EDWARD  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

75 
7 

82 

118 
7 

125 

10 
1 

11 

1 
0 
1 

3 
0 
3 

20 
2 

22 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

56 
9 

65 

283 
26 

309 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GRANVILLE  000001 
GRANVILLE  000001 
GRANVILLE  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

67 
13 
80 

135 
16 

151 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

21 
4 

25 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

66 
18 
84 

292 
51 

343 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GRANVILLE  000002 
GRANVILLE  000002 
GRANVILLE  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

161 
17 

178 

252 
22 

274 

11 
3 

14 

1 
1 
2 

8 
1 
9 

55 
7 

62 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

148 
26 

174 

636 
77 

713 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GRANVILLE  000003 
GRANVILLE  000003 
GRANVILLE  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

215 
9 

224 

342 
18 

360 

18 
0 

18 

4 
1 
5 

10 
0 

10 

57 
4 

61 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

170 
18 

188 

816 
50 

866 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GRANVILLE  000004 
GRANVILLE  000004 
GRANVILLE  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

196 
16 

212 

361 
10 

371 

14 
0 

14 

3 
0 
3 

3 
2 
5 

46 
3 

49 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

174 
23 

197 

797 
54 

851 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GRANVILLE  000005 
GRANVILLE  000005 
GRANVILLE  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

183 
12 

195 

319 
15 

334 

16 
0 

16 

3 
0 
3 

3 
1 
4 

52 
7 

59 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

152 
15 

167 

728 
50 

778 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GREENWICH  000001 
GREENWICH  000001 
GREENWICH  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

179 
10 

189 

233 
11 

244 

6 
1 
7 

2 
0 
2 

2 
0 
2 

36 
1 

37 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

114 
14 

128 

572 
37 

609 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GREENWICH  000002 
GREENWICH  000002 
GREENWICH  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

122 
9 

131 

144 
14 

158 

11 
0 

11 

3 
0 
3 

1 
0 
1 

30 
4 

34 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

106 
10 

116 

417 
37 

454 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GREENWICH  000003 
GREENWICH  000003 
GREENWICH  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

199 
13 

212 

340 
21 

361 

18 
1 

19 

1 
0 
1 

4 
1 
5 

46 
4 

50 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

163 
24 

187 

771 
64 

835 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GREENWICH  000004 
GREENWICH  000004 
GREENWICH  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

261 
13 

274 

355 
19 

374 

9 
1 

10 

7 
0 
7 

2 
2 
4 

50 
3 

53 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

191 
18 

209 

875 
56 

931 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

GREENWICH  000005 
GREENWICH  000005 
GREENWICH  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

105 
4 

109 

217 
13 

230 

10 
0 

10 

2 
0 
2 

1 
1 
2 

30 
3 

33 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

103 
9 

112 

468 
30 

498 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

HAMPTON  000001 
HAMPTON  000001 
HAMPTON  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

84 
9 

93 

250 
10 

260 

5 
1 
6 

2 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 

40 
5 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

113 
11 

124 

494 
36 

530 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

HARTFORD  000001 
HARTFORD  000001 
HARTFORD  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

89 
7 

96 

320 
15 

335 

7 
1 
8 

2 
0 
2 

3 
0 
3 

26 
2 

28 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

84 
9 

93 

531 
34 

565 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

HARTFORD  000002 
HARTFORD  000002 
HARTFORD  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

152 
9 

161 

502 
16 

518 

15 
1 

16 

6 
1 
7 

6 
1 
7 

58 
4 

62 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

183 
13 

196 

922 
45 

967 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

HEBRON  000001 
HEBRON  000001 
HEBRON  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

285 
19 

304 

471 
21 

492 

27 
2 

29 

1 
1 
2 

4 
0 
4 

67 
13 
80 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

219 
30 

249 

1,074 
86 

1,160 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

JACKSON  000001 
JACKSON  000001 
JACKSON  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

312 
25 

337 

460 
26 

486 

26 
5 

31 

5 
0 
5 

2 
0 
2 

123 
8 

131 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

274 
23 

297 

1,202 
87 

1,289 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000001 
KINGSBURY  000001 
KINGSBURY  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

241 
15 

256 

456 
22 

478 

19 
0 

19 

2 
1 
3 

7 
0 
7 

72 
10 
82 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

206 
29 

235 

1,004 
77 

1,081 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000002 
KINGSBURY  000002 
KINGSBURY  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

239 
14 

253 

378 
9 

387 

14 
1 

15 

7 
1 
8 

5 
0 
5 

56 
4 

60 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

177 
7 

184 

876 
36 

912 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000003 
KINGSBURY  000003 
KINGSBURY  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

184 
16 

200 

295 
13 

308 

21 
1 

22 

3 
0 
3 

6 
2 
8 

49 
9 

58 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

159 
17 

176 

717 
58 

775 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000004 
KINGSBURY  000004 
KINGSBURY  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

185 
20 

205 

220 
18 

238 

16 
1 

17 

3 
0 
3 

6 
2 
8 

40 
10 
50 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

135 
24 

159 

605 
75 

680 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000005 
KINGSBURY  000005 
KINGSBURY  000005 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

91 
14 

105 

119 
12 

131 

5 
0 
5 

2 
0 
2 

5 
0 
5 

26 
8 

34 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

86 
15 

101 

334 
49 

383 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000006 
KINGSBURY  000006 
KINGSBURY  000006 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

223 
26 

249 

275 
27 

302 

12 
0 

12 

3 
2 
5 

4 
1 
5 

33 
8 

41 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

128 
25 

153 

678 
89 

767 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000007 
KINGSBURY  000007 
KINGSBURY  000007 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

172 
20 

192 

224 
16 

240 

10 
2 

12 

4 
0 
4 

6 
0 
6 

24 
9 

33 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

144 
13 

157 

584 
60 

644 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000008 
KINGSBURY  000008 
KINGSBURY  000008 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

98 
12 

110 

85 
4 

89 

5 
0 
5 

1 
0 
1 

2 
0 
2 

25 
3 

28 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

61 
10 
71 

277 
29 

306 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

KINGSBURY  000009 
KINGSBURY  000009 
KINGSBURY  000009 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

209 
41 

250 

419 
36 

455 

22 
3 

25 

4 
1 
5 

4 
2 
6 

55 
13 
68 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

205 
39 

244 

919 
135 

1,054 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

PUTNAM  000001 
PUTNAM  000001 
PUTNAM  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

110 
3 

113 

277 
19 

296 

4 
1 
5 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

12 
2 

14 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

90 
8 

98 

495 
33 

528 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

SALEM  000001 
SALEM  000001 
SALEM  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

119 
9 

128 

211 
7 

218 

14 
0 

14 

0 
0 
0 

3 
1 
4 

46 
5 

51 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

166 
9 

175 

559 
31 

590 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

SALEM  000002 
SALEM  000002 
SALEM  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

115 
2 

117 

180 
5 

185 

8 
1 
9 

2 
0 
2 

1 
0 
1 

28 
2 

30 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

111 
1 

112 

445 
11 

456 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

SALEM  000003 
SALEM  000003 
SALEM  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

165 
16 

181 

272 
13 

285 

11 
1 

12 

1 
0 
1 

6 
0 
6 

42 
5 

47 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

159 
11 

170 

656 
46 

702 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

WHITE CREEK  000001 
WHITE CREEK  000001 
WHITE CREEK  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

193 
23 

216 

210 
17 

227 

14 
0 

14 

2 
0 
2 

7 
0 
7 

41 
2 

43 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

169 
9 

178 

636 
51 

687 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

WHITE CREEK  000002 
WHITE CREEK  000002 
WHITE CREEK  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

223 
16 

239 

232 
18 

250 

12 
1 

13 

2 
0 
2 

9 
1 

10 

50 
6 

56 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

188 
19 

207 

716 
61 

777 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

WHITE CREEK  000003 
WHITE CREEK  000003 
WHITE CREEK  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

130 
6 

136 

179 
5 

184 

13 
0 

13 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

40 
1 

41 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

184 
6 

190 

547 
18 

565 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

WHITEHALL  000001 
WHITEHALL  000001 
WHITEHALL  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

251 
25 

276 

289 
22 

311 

13 
1 

14 

1 
0 
1 

2 
1 
3 

58 
6 

64 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

165 
32 

197 

779 
87 

866 

Washington 
Washington 
Washington 

WHITEHALL  000002 
WHITEHALL  000002 
WHITEHALL  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

125 
9 

134 

210 
12 

222 

14 
2 

16 

3 
0 
3 

5 
1 
6 

36 
6 

42 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

78 
12 
90 

471 
42 

513 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Washington  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Washington WHITEHALL  000003 Active 198 463 10 1 4 50 1 0 0 147 874 
Washington WHITEHALL  000003 Inactive 11 17 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 49 
Washington WHITEHALL  000003 Total 209 480 11 1 4 52 1 0 0 165 923 

Washington  County Total Active 8,631 14,555 671 122 189 2,204 2 1 1 7,321 33,697 
Washington  County Total Inactive 692 819 44 11 30 253 0 0 0 813 2,662 
Washington  County Total Total 9,323 15,374 715 133 219 2,457 2 1 1 8,134 36,359 
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